VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

GARDEN FORK

MODEL:PF-18

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
Www.vevor.com/support


https://manualsfile.com

VEVOR  oiosrone

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MODEL:PF-18

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully
before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user
manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you
received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any
technology or software updates on our product.


https://manualsfile.com

ASSEMBLY STEP

Insert the handle into the hole of the fork
head, and then tighten the screw.

Colour: Black*2pcs / Red*2pcs / Blue*2pcs


https://manualsfile.com

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK

REP

EC

REP

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support


https://manualsfile.com

Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

FORCHETTA DA GIARDINO

MODELLO:PF-18

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
WWW.Vevor.com/support


https://manualsfile.com

Machine Translated by Google

VI VO R FORCHETTA DA GIARDINO

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement

MODELLO:PF-18

Questa e l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni del
manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del

nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sara soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi
preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti
tecnologici o software sul nostro prodotto.
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Machine Translated by Google

FASE DI MONTAGGIO

Inserire la maniglia nel foro della testa della

forcella, quindi serrare la vite.

Colore: Nero*2 pz / Rosso*2 pz / Blu*2 pz
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Machine Translated by Google

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi Indirizzo:

Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122
Australia

Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting Limited
Ufficio 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-

RAPPRESENTANAA DEL REGNO UNITO

upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

E-CrossStu GmbH

Rappresentaifte della CE Mainzer Landstr69,

60329 Francoforte sul Meno.

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support
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Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

WIDLY OGRODOWE

MODEL:PF-18

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat gwarangji

elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support
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Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR WIDLY OGRODOWE

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MODEL:PF-18

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed uzyciem nalezy uwaznie przeczyta¢ wszystkie
instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasng interpretacje naszej instrukcji obstugi.
Wyglad produktu bedzie zalezat od produktu, ktéry otrzymates. Prosimy o
wybaczenie, ze nie poinformujemy Cie ponownie, jesli w naszym produkcie pojawig
sie jakiekolwiek aktualizacje technologiczne lub oprogramowania.
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Machine Translated by Google

KROK MONTAZU

Wt6Z uchwyt w otwér w gtowicy widelca i dokrec

Srube.

Kolor: Czarny*2szt. / Czerwony*2szt. / Niebieski*2szt.
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Machine Translated by Google

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi Adres:

Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho
Cucamonga, CA 91730

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting Limited Biuro

REP WIELHIE| BRYTANII 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-

Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

E-CrossStu GmbH

Przedstaw]ciel UE Mainzer Landstr.69,

60329 Frankfurt nad Menem.

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej

www.vevor.com/support
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Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

GARTENGABEL

MODELL:PF-18

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
Www.vevor.com/support


https://manualsfile.com

Machine Translated by Google

VVEVVOR e

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MODELL:PF-18

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfaltig durch, bevor
Sie das Gerat in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behélt sich das Recht vor, die
Bedienungsanleitung klar und deutlich zu interpretieren. Das Aussehen des Produkts
héngt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte haben Sie Versténdnis dafir, dass wir Sie
nicht erneut Uber Technologie- oder Software-Updates informieren.
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Machine Translated by Google

MONTAGESTRITT

Stecken Sie den Griff in die Offnung des Gabelkopfes und

ziehen Sie anschlieend die Schraube fest.

Farbe: Schwarz * 2 Stiuck / Rot * 2 Stiick / Blau * 2 Stiick
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Machine Translated by Google

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi Adresse:

Shuangchenglu 803nongl11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122
Australien

Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting Limited,

Britische Republit  Biiro 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-

Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

E-CrossStu GmbH

EG-Verfreter Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat

www.vevor.com/support
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Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

FOURCHE DE JARDIN

MODELE : PF-18

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie

électronique www.vevor.com/support
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Machine Translated by Google

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MODELE : PF-18

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement I'intégralité du manuel avant
utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter clairement ce manuel d'utilisation.
L'apparence du produit dépend du produit que vous avez regu. Veuillez nous excuser pour
les éventuelles mises a jour technologiques ou logicielles.
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Machine Translated by Google

ETAPE D'ASSEMBLAGE

Insérez la poignée dans le trou de la téte de

fourche, puis serrez la vis.

Couleur : Noir*2pcs / Rouge*2pcs / Bleu*2pcs


https://manualsfile.com

Machine Translated by Google

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi Adresse :

Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, ASTWOOD NSW 2122,
Australie

Importé aux Etats-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. A/S YH Consulting Limited,

bureau 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-

Représentantdu Royaume-Uni

upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

E-CrossStu GmbH

REPRESENTRNT DE LA CE Mainzer Landstrﬁg,
60329 Francfort-sur-le-Main.

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique

www.vevor.com/support
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Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

TUINVORK

MODEL:PF-18

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
WWW.Vevor.com/support


https://manualsfile.com

Machine Translated by Google

VVEVVOR o

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MODEL:PF-18

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door voordat u het
product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van onze
gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het product is athankelijk van het
product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren
als er technologie- of software-updates voor ons product zijn.
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Machine Translated by Google

MONTAGESTAP

Plaats de handgreep in het gat in de vorkkop en

draai vervolgens de schroef vast.

Kleur: Zwart*2 stuks / Rood*2 stuks / Blauw*2 stuks
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Machine Translated by Google

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi Adres:

Shuangchenglu 803nongl11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.
Geimporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australié

Geimporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting Limited
VK REP Kantoor 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-

upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

E-CrossStu GmbH

EC-REP Mainzer Landstr.69,

60329 Frankfurt am Main.

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat

www.vevor.com/support
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Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

Tradgardsgaffel

MODELL: PF-18

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
WWW.vevor.com/support
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Machine Translated by Google

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MODELL: PF-18

Detta ar den ursprungliga instruktionen, Ias alla instruktioner noggrant innan du
anvander den. VEVOR reserverar sig for en tydlig tolkning av var
anvandarmanual. Utseendet pa produkten ar beroende av den produkt du fatt.
Urséakta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns nagon teknik
eller mjukvaruuppdateringar pa var produkt.
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Machine Translated by Google

MONTERINGSTEG

Satt in handtaget i halet pa gaffelhuvudet och dra

sedan at skruven.

Farg: Svart*2st / Rod*2st / Bla*2st
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Machine Translated by Google

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi Adress:

Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122
Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting Limited
UK QEP Office 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-

upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

E-CrossStu GmbH

EC REP Mainzer Landstr.69,

60329 Frankfurt am Main.

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/
support
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Machine Translated by Google

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

HORQUILLA DE JARDIN

MODELO: PF-18

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantia electrénica
Www.vevor.com/support
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Machine Translated by Google

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MODELO: PF-18

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las instrucciones del
manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el derecho de interpretar su
manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto dependera del producto que haya
recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe si no le informamos de nuevo si hay
actualizaciones tecnolégicas o de software en nuestro producto.
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Machine Translated by Google

PASO DE MONTAJE

Inserte el mango en el orificio de la cabeza de la

horquilla y luego apriete el tornillo.

Color: Negro * 2 piezas / Rojo * 2 piezas / Azul * 2 piezas
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Machine Translated by Google

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi Direccion:

Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD, NSW 2122,
Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

YH CONSULTING LIMITADA. A/C YH Consulting Limited
represenanioeLrenounoo | Oficina 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-

upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

E-CrossStu GmbH

Representanfe del CE Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Francfort del Meno.

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantia electrénica

www.vevor.com/support
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